Scholarship Note Agreement

If I am awarded and Eastern Star Training Award for Religious Leadership, and in the course of my training, or upon graduation, I change my mind and fail to enter into full time religious work, I herby promise to repay all monies I have received from the Eastern Star Training Award for Religious Leadership Fund of the Grand Chapter of Wyoming, Order of the Eastern Star. Upon entering full time religious work, all monies received by me shall be considered a gift from the Grand Chapter of Wyoming, Order of the Eastern Star.

_	(Signed by Applicant)	
Note: if applicant is under 21 years of age, t	his Agreement must be sigr	ed by Parent of Guardian
Subscribed and Sworn to before me this	day of	20
My Commission Expires		
	(Notary Public)	
RECOMMENDED BY: (Must be Members	of Local Eastern Star (Chapter)